NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD RELEASE OF WRECKAGE RELATED TO ACCIDENT NUMBER ►

ACCIDENT NUMBER:

ERA18FA114

For Use In All Modal Investigations					
REGISTERED OWNER (name and address)			IDENTIFICATION NUMBER		
Gregg A. Pike			N7019N		
Starr Adjustment Services					
			MAKE		
Atlanta, GA 30326			Beech		
LOCATION	DATE OF ACCIDENT		MODEL		
Hydro, Oklahoma	3/25/2018		V35		
The National Transportation Safety Board has listed in the evidence control section of this for no parts are retained, insert NONE.)	☑ has not □ completed its i m is hereby released to the re	nvestig egistere	ation of the wreckage described above. A downer, or owner's representative, for ap	All wreckage except that oppropriate disposition. (If	
NONE					
NTSB REPRESENTATIVE		TITL	Ę	DATE	
Adam Gerhardt		Air Safety Investigator		7/16/2018	
(This section may be acknowledged by a perso its parts. Such acknowledgement does not pla	on, not the owner or owner's r	eprese on of the	ntative, who has knowledge of the dispos	tion of the wreckage and	
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE:					
Receipt of the above described wrec	kage.			387	
Removal of the parts, if any, listed in	the evidence control section	ion of t	his form.		
PERSON MAKING ACKNOWLEDGEMENT		TITL	E	DATE	
Gregg A. Pike		Ass	sistant VP	7/16/2018	
ADDRESS		PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL			
Atlanta, GA 30326			, ØStarrcompanies.com		
REMARKS:					
No parts retained. The wreckage is	released.				

NTSB FORM 6120.15 (Rev. 04/10)

NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

EVIDENCE CONTROL

ACCIDENT NUMBER: ERA18FA114

For Use In All Modal Investigations					
OFFICE	DATE OF ACCIDENT	ACCIDENT LOCATION (City	& State)		
Aviation Safety	3/25/18	Hydro, Oklahoma			
EVIDENCE OBTAINED BY: ADAM GERHARDT					
EVIDENCE OBTAINED FROM:	LOCATION OR PERSC		DATE		
EVIDENCE RECEIVED FROM:	Accident Site (Hydi	ro, OK)	3/26/18		
EVIDENCE CONTROL NUMBER			GROUP		
ERA18FA114 – AG – 001			001		
DESCRIPTION (⊠ BIN ITEM - HAS BEEN SEPARATED □) One samsung smart phone, and one LG tablet belonging to the pilot					

OWNER OR OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE

FIRST NAME: Sharon		LAST NAME: Mullaney		
ADDRESS:				
PHONE:		EMAIL:		
RETURNED 🛛	DATE: 5/3/18	CONTACT:	Sharon Mullaney	
		CHAIN OF	CUSTODY	
RELEASED BY: G	ERHARDT, ADAM		TO: MS. MULLANEY	DATE: 5/3/18
	STIGATIVE PURPOSE W550393617957	WITH DEVI	CES COMPLETE	
RELEASED BY:		RELEASED TO: DATE:		DATE:
PURPOSE:		•		
RELEASED BY:		RELEASED	TO:	DATE:
PURPOSE:		•		
RELEASED BY: RELEAS		RELEASED	TO:	DATE:
PURPOSE:				
RELEASED BY:	ELEASED BY: RELEASED TO: DATE:		DATE:	
PURPOSE:				

NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

EVIDENCE CONTROL

ACCIDENT NUMBER: ERA18FA114

For Use In All Modal Investigations					
OFFICE	DATE OF ACCIDENT	ACCIDENT LOCATION (City & State)			
Aviation Safety	3/25/18	Hydro, OK			
EVIDENCE OBTAINED BY: GERHARDT, ADAM (NTSB)					
EVIDENCE OBTAINED FROM:	LOCATION OR PERSO	INFORMATION	DATE		
EVIDENCE RECEIVED FROM:			3/25/18		
EVIDENCE CONTROL NUMBER	ACCIDENT SITE		GROUP		
ERA18FA114 – AG – 002			002		
DESCRIPTION (I BIN ITEM - HAS BEEN SEPARATED) JPI Engine Monitor System and One Samsung Smart Phone Phone					

OWNER OR OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE

FIRST NAME:		LAST NAME:	-		
FRANK		RINER			
ADDRESS:					
PHONE:		EMAIL;			
	- 45 44 5				
RETURNED 🛛	DATE: 5/3/18	CONTACT: FRANK RINER (Aviation LS Insura	ance)		
		CHAIN OF CUSTODY			
RELEASED BY: G	ERHARDT (NTSB)	RELEASED TO: AIR SALVAGE OF DALLAS (retain items in wreckage)	DATE: 5/3/18		
PURPOSE: No fu		ith two items, retain within wreckage.			
RELEASED BY:	RELEASED BY: RELEASED TO: DATE:		DATE:		
PURPOSE:					
RELEASED BY:		RELEASED TO:	DATE:		
PURPOSE:					
RELEASED BY:		RELEASED TO:	DATE:		
PURPOSE:					
RELEASED BY:		RELEASED TO: DATE:			
PURPOSE:			•		